5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:32 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:12 PM

7:27 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

11/9/17

Maine Educational Center for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing
The Governor Baxter School for the Deaf

School Board Meeting
November 9, 2017

Agenda

Dinner
L. Call to Order
II. MSMA Board Training
III. Public Comments
IV. Announcements

V. Approval of Minutes: October 5, 2017
Motion Second Action, to approve

VL. Executive Director’s Report
VII. Head Count Vote
VII. Re-Audit Vote

X. Adjournment



