

Maine Educational Center for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing The Governor Baxter School for the Deaf

School Board Meeting November 9, 2017

Agenda

5:00 PM		Dinner
5:30 PM	I.	Call to Order
5:32 PM	II.	MSMA Board Training
7:00 PM	III.	Public Comments
7:05 PM	IV.	Announcements
7:10 PM	V.	Approval of Minutes: October 5, 2017 MotionSecondActionto approve
7:12 PM	VI.	Executive Director's Report
7:27 PM	VII.	Head Count Vote
7:30 PM	VII.	Re-Audit Vote
7:35 PM	X.	Adjournment